
LOT 8 10TH FAIRWAY VILLAS S/D.

669-751, WD 1277-2531, WD 1517-1

CARTER ROBERT C/CARTER DEBORAH D
318 SW COVEY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-108

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

1416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/11/2024 TP 0.23 15,750 0 0 15,750

STANDARD
2

144,312
4,330
15,750

164,392
0

164,392
0

164,392
164,392

0

103,421

1517/1625 6/21/2024 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNT DARRELL W

CARTER ROBERT C

1277/2531 7/15/2014 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RACHEL G MABILE

DARRELL W & KATHY A
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32146 MAINT/ALTR 30 07/21/2014

HX Base Yr

208 SW WREN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,434 105.8720 84.70 206,160 1985 2000 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 DUPLEX – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 240 100 240 14,230

BAS 240 100 240 14,230

BAS 896 100 896 53,124

FOP 56 30 17 1,008

FOP 56 30 17 1,008

FUS 1,024 100 1,024 60,713

2,512 2,434 144,312

BAS= W20 N4 W20 S20 BAS= S20E12N20 W12$ E12 S6 FOP= S7 E8N7
W8$ E8 BAS= S18 E12 N20 W12 S2$N2 E12 S6 FOP= S7 E8 N7W8$ E8
N26$ PTR=N30 FUS= N16 W20 N5 W20 S32 E12 N16 E8 S21 E12
N16E8$ S30$.
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20

20
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FUS 16

20

5

20

32

12

16
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12

16

8

1 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,260

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,400

4 0258 PATIO 0 0 9 12 108.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 270

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4,330

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 22,500.00 15,750.00 15,750


